©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@ledlighting.com AR
Data subject to change. Last Edited: February 2,2021 4:19 PM
Archer Area Light AR

40 121.5 4858.4
DUO Stairwell Fixture LSC
Performance Chart
Model Number Wattage Voltage CRI Optics THD PF CCT Calc. L70
LSC-2FT-30-T1-F-SL 10W/14W/20W/30W
Selectable 100-277 80+ T1 <20% >0.9 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable 216,000 Hrs
LSC-4FT-40-T1-F-SL 12W/18W/25W/40W
Selectable 100-277 80+ T1 <20% >0.9 3000K/4000K/5000K
Selectable 216,000 Hrs
Dimensions
LSC
DLC Chart
Model Number Part Number DLC ID Part Number DLC ID
LSC-2FT-30-T1-F-SL
10W LSC-2FT-10-T1-F-SL-Z PLIKJ4MC15BM LSW-2FT-10-T1-F-SL-Z PLBFZOU1LDI3
14W LSC-2FT-14-T1-F-SL-Z PLFPCSZKROJH LSW-2FT-15-T1-F-SL-Z PLU4ZEBZ4IU2
20W LSC-2FT-20-T1-F-SL-Z PL49L9JWSFGH LSW-2FT-20-T1-F-SL-Z PL7V4LVD2SCT
30W LSC-2FT-30-T1-F-SL-Z PLLXVSF6S1A6 LSW-2FT-30-T1-F-SL-Z PL6LNFNLQP4U
LSC-4FT-40-T1-F-SL
12W LSC-4FT-12-T1-F-SL-Z PLU2I1HGQP1M LSW-2FT-10-T1-C-SL-Z PLBTW0HU78P7
18W LSC-4FT-18-T1-F-SL-Z PLPJHIUAI7Y2 LSW-2FT-15-T1-C-SL-Z PLOHT12ECIVC
25W LSC-4FT-25-T1-F-SL-Z PL1L9Z7L7ZIV LSW-2FT-20-T1-C-SL-Z PL2F135J6LM8
40W LSC-4FT-40-T1-F-SL-Z PL5X5JOCLH2N LSW-2FT-30-T1-C-SL-Z PL0KB7VZYT7N
©2020 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763